Electro-Voice | XLE181-FG Fiberglass 2-Way, High-Output,
Very Compact Line-Array Element
XLE181-FG Fiberglass 2-
Way, High-Output, Very
Compact Line-Array
Element
▪ Very Compact, Lightweight
▪ Simple, Quick Integrated Rigging

Dx46 Digital Sound System Controller
N8000 NetMax 300 MIPS Digital Matrix Controller
Ordering information
XLE181-FG Fiberglass 2-Way, High-Output, Very Com-
pact Line-Array Element Black
XLE full-range cabinet, fiberglass, 1 x 8”, 2 x ND2, full-
range or bi-amp mode switchable, 10° vertical angle,
120° horizontal angle, integrated rigging system, black
Order number XLE181-FGB
XLE181-FG Fiberglass 2-Way, High-Output, Very Com-
pact Line-Array Element White
XLE full-range cabinet, fiberglass, 1 x 8”, 2 x ND2, full-
range or bi-amp mode switchable, 10° vertical angle,
120° horizontal angle, integrated rigging system, white
Order number XLE181-FGW
Accessories
XLE-GRID-FGB Grid Fiberglass Black
XLE system fiberglass grid for up to 16 x XLE181-FG/
XLE191-FG, black
Order number XLE-GRID-FGB
XLE-GRID-FGW Grid Fiberglass White
XLE system fiberglass grid for up to 16 x XLE181-FG/
XLE191-FG, white